
  

 
Sparsholt College 
Travel Plan 

03/06/2024 Depart by private coach from Sparsholt College 09.00 

  
Arrive at McDonald's Atherstone Rd,  

Students to purchase lunch if required 
 

Depart McDonald's 
 

Arrive at Arrive at Twycross Zoo  
 

Depart Twycross Zoo 

 
Arrive at Travelodge Chester Central Bridge Street 
Students to purchase dinner from the local area. 

Overnight at Travelodge Chester Central  

 

 
12.00 

 
 

12.30 
 

12.45 
 

17.00 
 

19.00 

04/06/2024 Breakfast Buffet at the Travelodge Chester Bridge 

Depart Travelodge, Chester Bridge 

Arrive at Chester Zoo 

Depart Chester Zoo 

Arrive at Travelodge Doncaster M18/M180 

Students to purchase dinner from the service station 

 

08:30 

09.45 

10.00 

16.00 

17.00 

 

 

05/06/2024 Breakfast box at Travelodge Doncaster 

Depart Travelodge Doncaster 

Arrive at Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Depart Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Arrive Warwick Services 

Depart Warick Services 

Arrive Sparsholt College 

08.30 

09.30 

10.00 

15.00 

17.00 

17.45 

19.45 

   

 


