Sparsholt College Travel Plan





03/06/2024	Depart by private coach from Sparsholt College	09.00
	Arrive at McDonald's Atherstone Rd, Students to purchase lunch if required	12.00
	Depart McDonald's	12.30
	Arrive at Arrive at Twycross Zoo	12.45
	Depart Twycross Zoo	17.00
	Arrive at Travelodge Chester Central Bridge Street Students to purchase dinner from the local area. Overnight at Travelodge Chester Central	19.00
04/06/2024	Breakfast Buffet at the Travelodge Chester Bridge	08:30
	Depart Travelodge, Chester Bridge	09.45
	Arrive at Chester Zoo	10.00
	Depart Chester Zoo	16.00
	Arrive at Travelodge Doncaster M18/M180	17.00
	Students to purchase dinner from the service station	
05/06/2024	Breakfast box at Travelodge Doncaster	08.30
	Depart Travelodge Doncaster	09.30
	Arrive at Yorkshire Wildlife Park	10.00
	Depart Yorkshire Wildlife Park	15.00
	Arrive Warwick Services	17.00
	Depart Warick Services	17.45
	Arrive Sparsholt College	19.45